TRELLEBORG FLUID HANDLING SOLUTIONS

TRELLJET 581

CONSTRUCTION &
INFRASTRUCTURE

Water

High pressure jetting

APPLICATIONS

Specially designed for professional and industrial high pressure
cleaning.

Efficient for machines, vehicles, floors, public areas, facades,
etc.

The non-staining cover is also an advantage for use in food
industry and public baths.

Suitable for mobile pressure washers, fixed installations and
reel mounted applications.

ADVANTAGES

1 Non-staining smooth cover.

! Oil, detergent, wear and weather resistant.
' High temperature resistance.

v Light weight, flexible and kink resistant.

' Long service life.

\///4

TRELLEBORG

TECHNICAL DESCRIPTION
Inner tube: NBR/SBR, black, smooth.

Reinforcement: steel, one braid.

Cover: SBR/NBR, blue, smooth.

Temperature range: -40°C to +150°C.

COUPLINGS/FITTINGS

Specially designed fittings are available, please contact us for
further information in order to get optimum connections.

COMPLEMENTARY INFORMATION

50% of the volume in each delivery will be random lengths,
shortest length of 10m, at least 50% will be in fixed length
mentioned in the table.

[RRRXXXRS

@ TRELLEBORG /SN W M TRELLJET 581 -ND 08 - 5/16” - WP 400 BAR/5880 PS| - MAX 150 °C - 1 Q 13 - Made in France 5’3'1’1’1’2’2'3'3%%%%

RN




CONSTRUCTION &
@ INFRASTRUCTURE TRELLJET 581

6.4 +0.6/-0.2 2.65 11.7 +0.7 9.8 103 400 1000 50 0.16
7.9 +0.6/-0.2 2.75 13.4 0.7 11.5:03 400 1000 60 0.19
9.5 +0.6/-0.2 3 15.5 0.7 13.6 0.3 400 1000 70 0.25
12.7 +0.8/-0.4 3 18.7 +0.8 16.7 +0.3 350 900 80 0.3

Tolerance on length: +1% (ISO 1307 Standard).

Digital version

TRELLEBORG

WWW.TRELLEBORG.COM/FLUIDHANDLING

100

100

100

100

2910430

2910440

2910450

2910470



