

# **TRELLJET 581**



# CONSTRUCTION & INFRASTRUCTURE



Water High pressure jetting

#### **APPLICATIONS**

Specially designed for professional and industrial high pressure cleaning.

Efficient for machines, vehicles, floors, public areas, facades, etc.

The non-staining cover is also an advantage for use in food industry and public baths.

Suitable for mobile pressure washers, fixed installations and reel mounted applications.

#### **ADVANTAGES**

- Non-staining smooth cover.
- Oil, detergent, wear and weather resistant.
- High temperature resistance.
- Light weight, flexible and kink resistant.
- Long service life.

# **TECHNICAL DESCRIPTION**

Inner tube: NBR/SBR, black, smooth.

Reinforcement: steel, one braid.

Cover: SBR/NBR, blue, smooth.

Temperature range: -40°C to +150°C.

## **COUPLINGS/FITTINGS**

Specially designed fittings are available, please contact us for further information in order to get optimum connections.

## **COMPLEMENTARY INFORMATION**

50% of the volume in each delivery will be random lengths, shortest length of 10m, at least 50% will be in fixed length mentioned in the table.

	CONSTRUCTION & INFRASTRUCTURE		TRELLJET 581							
<b>ID</b> mm	WALL THICKNESS mm	<b>OD</b> mm	REINF. DIAMETER mm	WORKING PRESSURE bar	BURSTING PRESSURE bar	BENDING RADIUS mm	<b>WEIGHT</b> kg/m	<b>LENGTH</b> m	ARTICLE NUMBER	STOCK () or min. order m
6.4 +0.6/-0.2	2.65	<b>11.7</b> ±0.7	9.8 ±0.3	400	1000	50	0.16	100	2910430	I.
7.9+0.6/-0.2	2.75	13.4 ±0.7	11.5 ±0.3	400	1000	60	0.19	100	2910440	I
9.5 +0.6/-0.2	3	15.5 ±0.7	13.6 ±0.3	400	1000	70	0.25	100	2910450	I
12.7 +0.8/-0.4	3	18.7 ±0.8	16.7 ±0.3	350	900	80	0.3	100	2910470	I

Tolerance on length:  $\pm 1\%$  (ISO 1307 Standard).

Digital version





WWW.TRELLEBORG.COM/FLUIDHANDLING